
Time	 Destination 

08.00am        Bus stop on Bewley Drive, opposite 
	 The Falcon Pub

08.02am    	    Cherryfield Drive, Wellfield

08.03am    	    Bus stop opposite Kirkby Bus Station

08.05am    	    Hall Lane, Millbrook Drive

08.07am    	    County Road, Windermere

08.09am    	    Bank Lane, Melrose Road

08.11am    	     Waddicar Lane, Chapel Lane

08.13am    	     Horse and Jockey Pub

08.16am    	     Aintree Lane, Atholl Crescent

08.18am    	     Old Roan Pub, Ormskirk Road

08.20am    	    Opposite Asda (Aintree)

08:45am    	    West Lancashire College, College Way

Return journey route in reverse

Kirkby and Aintree


